Weight Variations
MBS Tuesday, 03 January 2023

Box

Race# 1

1

a A~ DN

Race# 2

a ~ N

Race# 4

a AN

Race# 5

2
4
5
7

Greyhound
Maiden/Provincial 2/300 (1)

Pinky Devil
Vetiver
Sticky Rice
Visceral
Honey Honey

Sebon Zaidee

Maiden/Provincial 2/300 (2)

Gamma Ray
Cypress
Violet's Girl
Steel Skies
Allinga Blues

Centennial

Grade 5/Provincial 2/300 (1)

Boogie Value
Westar Storm
Deadly Redeemer
Allinga Grin

Blue Jean Baby

Grade 5/Provincial 2/300 (2)

Bourne Brett
Diamond Carat
Love And Rain
Allinga Chloe
Bruce Mick Glenn

Aston Dijon

Open/Provincial 2/300

Emerley Poida
Curls Victory
Calais Prince

Allinga Lily

Last

26.6
26.9
274
25.7
28.6
281

294
28.7
24.6

25.8
28.3

26.8
33.0
259
231
28.7

33.0
27.9
26.5
26.0
34.3
33.8

31.7
25.7
324
26.8

This

26.1
27.7
274
25.6
28.5
28.0

294
29.0
25.6
29.5
253
27.7

27.4
32.6
25.8
23.0
29.3

32.4
28.2
26.6
26.3
34.4
33.3

31.7
259
31.5
26.8

Variance

-0.5
0.8
0.0
-0.1
-0.1
-0.1

0.0
0.3
1.0

-0.5
-0.6

0.6
-0.4
-0.1
-0.1
0.6

-0.6
0.3
0.1
0.3
0.1
-0.5

0.0
0.2
-0.9
0.0
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MBS Tuesday, 03 January 2023

Box

8

Race# 6

A W N

0 ~N o O

Race# 7

A W N

Race# 8

N

o 0 b~ W

Race# 9

o N

Race# 10

Greyhound
Up There Billy

Grade 6/Provincial 2/300 (1)

Christie's Lad
Virage Volante
Koepka

Destini Rose
Bourne Nancy
Any Road
Sweet Succulent

Magic Ebb's

Grade 6/Provincial 2/300 (2)

Remember Lee
Springvale Chip
Shintaro Fury
Porzingis
Wilcott

Jet Impact

Destini Firey

Grade 6/Provincial 2/300 (3)

Correlate

My Name's Jock
Jet Age

Nova Cascade
Juicy Que

Miss Jinx

Global Glory
Plant Road

Last

33.9

36.4
27.6
311
27.3
26.9
28.1
28.0
291

32.8
33.0
33.2
33.2
32.9
371
31.0

24.9
32.5
28.4
27.9
32.6
271
271

27.9

This
34.0

371
27.0
31.0
26.9
26.6
27.9
27.6
28.7

32.6
32.7
33.0
33.5
32.6
36.9
30.8

24.7
32.0
28.3
27.6
32.2
27.8
27.4

28.7

Grade 5 Series (Final)/Provincial 2/350

Aston Ziebell
My Mum's Value
Mepunga Echo

Imperial Master

Grade 6/Provincial 2/350

35.0
33.0
34.5
35.3

34.8
33.7
34.3
35.0

Variance

0.1

0.7
0.6
-0.1
-0.4
0.3
0.2
0.4
-0.4

-0.2
-0.3
-0.2
0.3

-0.3
-0.2
-0.2

-0.2
-0.5
-0.1
-0.3
-0.4
0.7
0.3
0.8

-0.2
0.7

-0.2
-0.3
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MBS Tuesday, 03 January 2023

Box Greyhound

1 Spring Flute

2 Night Wish

4 Tommy Throttle
8 Petina

Race# 11 Grade 5/Provincial 2/300 (3)

1 Miss Bunty

2 My Place Friday
4 Limburg Blaze
7 Satanic Boy

8 Weblec Wave

Last

29.3
28.4
30.0
27.3

27.5
26.2
33.4
30.7
32.3

This
29.3
28.4
30.0
26.5

27.2
26.6
33.3
30.9
33.6

Variance

0.0
0.0
0.0
-0.8

-0.3
0.4
-0.1
0.2
1.3
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